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Date of Test/Interview
From: 2025-05-16

To:

2025-05-16

Department of Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
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INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
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BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

PG Admissions

PhD

List of Shortlisted Candidates

| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name
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2510001331
2510002050
2510002236
2510002516
2510003429
2510003719
2510003917
2510004580
2510005041
2510005286
2510006055
2510006423
2510006515
2510006560
2510006798
2510006835
2510006839
2510007237
2510007149
2510015247
2510003668
2510015291
2510007427
2510015029
2510007776
2510007862
2510008197
2510008255
2510008666
2510009408
2510009889
2510009905
2510010153
2510010755
2510011146
2510011566
2510011696
2510011739
2510012502
2510012703
2510014000
2510014121
2510014257
2510014340
2510014601
2510014637
2510014725
2510014727
2510015410
2510015503
2510000248
2510000314
2510000322
2510001854
2510002251
2510002854

Sachin Reddy

ANIKET BHOWMICK
AISHWARYA AGNIHOTRI
Amit

Vishal

Vikas Kumar Srivastava
ANKIT ASHISH

AMAN PANDEY

shalini kumari das
UDBHAV SIDDHARTH
Shubham Tripathi
Debarghya Bose

Garvit Sharma

KRITIKA SARMAH
Shivam Mani Tripathi
Himanshu Ranjan Chaurasia
HARSH PRATAP
MANISH KUMAR UPADHYAY
Abhishek Srivastava
VINEET JAIN

Arpit Shukla

Deepak Pandey

Josyula Lakshman Sriniketh
dibyansh tripathi

Kajd

Prajnya Nayak

shaishav kumar jha
UTKARSH SHRIVASTAVA
Garvit Sharma

Rohit Narayan

MADAN SINGH

RAM

Hardik Aggarwal

NIKHIL MITTAL

Rajreeta Samanta

Abhijeet Singh Y adav
Ahsaas Chauhan

Kriti Vapayee
RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR
PRATTAY DAS
AVINASH MEHTA
Shubhangi Gupta

Alok Kumar Sinha
ABHISHEK SINGH
PANKAJSINGH

SAYMA PARVEEN

Nishi Singh

RAJENDRA VIKRAM SINGH
SUBHASH KUMAR GUTPA
SAKSHI RAGHAYV
Meenakshi rai

Saptak Bardhan

Gaurav Pandey

SOURABH SHRIVASTAVA
TARA KANT

Abhinandan kumar

| Father Name

Ramesh Reddy

ANIL KUMAR BHOWMICK
R K AGNIHOTRI

Munna Lal Garg

Manoj Kumar Mishra

Ratan Kumar Srivastava
LALIT KUMAR

ANOOP KUMAR PANDEY
purushottam kumar das
RAMANAND MANDAL
Sushil Kumar Tripathi

Samir Bose

Surender Pal Sharma
RUPJYOTI SARMAH
Dinesh Mani Tripathi

G CCHAURASIA

UDAY PASWAN
RAVINDRA NATH UPADHYAY
Anil Kumar Srivastava
SAMPAT JAIN

Mohan Lal Shukla

Baldeo Pandey

Josyula Venkateswara Prasad
sushil kumar tripathi

Subh Ray

Ajay Nayak

v kjha

RAKESH RANJAN SHRIVASTAVA
Surender Pal Sharma

gjay kumar sharma
BAIKUNTH SINGH

H P GUPTA

Sanjay Aggarwal

GOVIND PRASAD
Krishnendu Samanta
Rishipal Singh Y adav

Prem Kumar

K K Vajpayee
RAMCHANDRA SHARMA
DIPTEN DAS

VASHISHT MEHTA

Satish Kumar

Madheshwar Singh

GURU PRASAD SINGH
GOVIND SINGH

MOHD ANEES

Ratan Singh

LATE Shri BRIJNATH SINGH
VALAM PRASAD GUPTA
DINESH RAGHAV
Subhash Chandra Rai

Sanjay Bardhan

Prem chandra pandey
ARUN KUMAR

B K MISHRA

Akhilesh singh
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2510004418
2510004704
2510005191
2510007212
2510003037
2510007920
2510007989
2510008225
2510008227
2510009389
2510010085
2510010157
2510010231
2510011804
2510013604
2510014008
2510014103
2510014865
2510015154
2510015262
2510015461
2510015466
2510001949
2510002112
2510002136
2510002157
2510002300
2510002384
2510002677
2510002741
2510002778
2510003026
2510003570
2510003632
2510004825
2510004969
2510005298
2510005306
2510005738
2510006415
2510006905
2510007009
2510007072
2510007221
2510007338
2510015481
2510007565
2510002063
2510007645
2510015302
2510007868
2510008085
2510008740
2510009687
2510010845
2510010893
2510011045
2510011137
2510011812
2510012400
2510013077
2510013968
2510014115
2510014120
2510014161

MANISH NATH TIWARI
NIRBHAY KUMAR
Nathani Revathi

Vaishnavi Pandey
SHEETESH

DIWESH KUMAR TIWARY
SUMIT KASHYAP
ANANYA AMAN

vivek paneru

SHAURYA SHUKLA

MR SANGAM DWIVEDI
MANJEET DUBEY
Mohsin khan

Anshika Gupta

APURVA KUMAR LABH
LAXMI NARAYAN PANDEY
Naveen Veerappa Angadi
Ritesh Mishra
SHIVANSHU UPADHYAY
Shrawan Kumar Jha
AMAN RAJ

Gaurav Singh

Mudit Verma

Shubham Y adav

Aravind Y adav

AKRITY KUMARI
SUDHANSHU RANJAN
Prakash Kumar

vikash kumar

ARJUN

SAMIMA YEASMIN ANSARI
Ashish Kumar Verma
Rishikesh Y adav

BITTU KUMAR
SHUBHAMJEET YADAV
Shubham Jaiswal
Aishwarya Kumari
ROHAN SARRAF

Ankit Kumar

ROOPESH KUMAR
Abhishek karan chaudhary
VIPUL YADAV

Sohrab Y usuf Shaikh
AKHIL NEMA

AJEET KUMAR PRAJAPATI
Ashish Katiyar

Rohit Bhardwaj

Ravi Raj

MADDELA MADHURI
SUMIT BARASKAR
Komal Kumari

JYOTI KUMARI
PRABHAT KUMAR
Himanshu Soni
HIMANSHU KUMAR
ANKIT RANJAN
SANJAY KUMAR
SIDDHANT KUMAR
AMAN KUMAR

Adesh Gupta

ANADI ARYAN

ATUL ANAND
SHUBHAM KUMAR
Jayvardhan Sahu
SAURAV PRAKASH ARYA

| Father Name

YOGENDRA TIWARI

Satish Chandra Soti

Ramarao

Mr. Shivakant Pandey
RADHA KANT DWIVEDI
SHASHI BHUSHAN TIWARY
GANESH JHA

PRASHANT PRASAD
dharmendra paneru

SURYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
PRAMOD DWIVEDI
Shashikant Dubey

Meraj Ahmad Khan

Mahesh Kathil

AWANINDRA KUMAR LABH
NARADMUNI PANDEY
Veerappa

Shivlok Mishra

UMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
Ram Kumar Jha

SATISH KUMAR SINGH

Y ashwant Singh

IndraPal Verma

Ashok Kumar

Vansh Narayan Y adav
VINAY KUMAR SINHA
PRAMOD KUMAR

Shyam La Gupta

harilal padit

GENDA LAL

LATE MOSARAF HOSSAIN
MunnalLal Verma

Manish Y adav

RAJU PRASAD
CHANDRAJEET SINGH YADAV
Shiv Kumar Jaiswal
Awadhesh Kumar

RAJAN KUMAR

Late Sanjay Sah
MANOJKUMAR YADAV

L ate Ratnesh karan chaudhary
RAVI PRATAP YADAV

Y usuf

SANTOSH NEMA

SANJEEV KUMAR PRAJAPATI
Subhash Chandra K atiyar
Ramesh Bhardwaj

Shyam Nandan Singh

M DURGA PRASAD
PARASRAM

Ganesh Prasad

KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
VIJAY PRATAP

Sudarshan Dev

BADAN PAL

SHASHI RANJAN

GOPAL SAH

RAM NIVAS

AJAY SAO

Beni Prasad Gupta

SANJEEV KUMAR
FULESHWAR MANDAL
RAKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY
LALIT NARAYAN SAHU
ANAND PRAKASH ARYA

| Category |

GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
GEN-EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL




| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

2510014223
2510014394
2510014424
2510014459
2510014588
2510014923
2510015076
2510015081
2510015109
2510015303
2510015311
2510015316
2510015433
2510015485
2510000041
2510000076
2510000224
2510000451
2510000849
2510000967
2510000990
2510001020
2510001080
2510001150
2510001185
2510001200
2510001297
2510002539
2510002583
2510002592
2510002701
2510002969
2510003068
2510003181
2510004600
2510006133
2510006880
2510006978
2510007299
2510005523
2510006686
2510007740
2510008314
2510008436
2510008594
2510008791
2510009568
2510010189
2510010721
2510011393
2510013400
2510013949
2510014051
2510014498
2510014748
2510014849
2510015196
2510015378
2510015467
2510000847
2510000953
2510002240
2510002827
2510006870
2510008079

Chandrakant Kumar

VISHAL KUMAR

ARJUN VERMA

saumya yadav

PRADEEP KUMAR PRAJAPATI
Saurabh Y adav

Shubham Y adav
PANCHANAND KUMAR
Sudarshan Kumar Chaudhary
ANKUR MAURYA

RAJEEV RANJAN

RITESH KUMAR YADAV
Anshu Kumar

MOHD ARIF

MUKESH KUMAR GAUTAM
PRAVEEN KUMAR
SUDHANSHU NARAYAN
Manish Sahu

Rajesh Kumar

Naincy

Manish Kumar Y adav

Abhay

SAURABH MAURYA
Abhishek Kumar Pal
UJJAWAL RAJ

Rajan

Apoorva

PREETI

Gunja Sonkar

Abhishek

Rahul Roy

ANOOP SINGH BAGRI

Y ash Ratnakar

POOJA ANCHAL

UDAY CHAND SAKET
Shailesh Kumar Paswan

Km Snehlata

Vilas Ghritlahre

Km Nandini Singh
PRAVEEN KUMAR PRIYADARSHI
MAHESH CHANDRA SHAH
ROUBIN RAJ

AMARJEET KUMAR
sarvesh kumar

RINKU ROY
ANUJKUMAR

Kuldeep Singh Dass

Shivam Swami

Ananda Halder
PRABHAKAR BHARATIYA
DIVYANSHU KANNAUJIYA
ASHOK KUMAR

KUMARI PRIYANKA
BALESHWAR RAVIDAS
ranjeet bharti

SANJAY KUMAR MAHAWAR
SURYANATH

Uday Ghodke

GAURAV KUMAR

Varun Kumar

Bharat

Janardan Kachari

Deepak Meena

Venu Banoth

VANDANA HEMBROM

| Father Name

Kunwar Prasad
RATNESHWAR SAHU
NARAYAN PRASAD VERMA
Arun kumar yadav

SIDDH NATH PRAJAPATI
Bhrigunath yadav

Sharda Prasad Y adav
VIDYANAND RAY

Raj Kumar Chaudhary

OM PRAKASH MAURYA
MAHESH KHARWAR
Chandeshwar yadav

Rambabu Roy

MOHD IDREES

ARVIND KUMAR

BHUP SINGH

MISHRI LAL SAH

Girdhari Lal Sahu

Moti Lal Sahani

Ram Sundar Kushwaha
Musafir Singh Y adav
Purshotam Lal

CHANDRA SHEKHAR MAURYA
Mohan Lal Pal

Sanjay Kumar

Paileshbhai

Ramesh Sahni

SUSHIL KUMAR

Ajay Sonkar

RAJDEV RAM

Krishna Kanta Roy

JASVIR SINGH BAGRI
Rajkumar Ratnakar
CHHABINATH RAM ANCHAL
RAM LAKHAN

Ramniwas Paswan

Ram Bilas

Hiradhar Ghritlahre

Bhagwan Das

VIJAY KUMAR PASWAN
RAMESH CHANDRA SHAH
RAJU KUMAR MAHTO
SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY
rajendra prasad
HIMANGSHU KUMAR ROY

RAGHUVANSH KUMAR PARAMHANS

Avinash Kumar

Krishna

Nemai Halder

LAL J BHARTIYA
RAMLAL KANNAUJYA
LUNA J

KRISHNA DEO RAM
JAYNARAYAN RAVIDAS
ram sewak bharti

Duli chand Mahawar
RAMDEEN

Ravindra

RAJESH KUMAR KATHERIYA
Dhan Prakash Kumar

Rohit Kumar

Maheswar Kachari

Rajendra Meena

Nageswara Rao

JAlI DEV HEMBROM

| Category |
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2510008546
2510011777
2510011960
2510013612
2510015061
2510015068
2510015286

GENDALAL RANDA
VALLEPU VENKATESWARLU
ANJANI HEMBRAM

Aryan Raj

SHUBHAM PRASAD
NAVEEN KUMAR

shubham sharma

| Father Name

BISAN RANDA

VALLEPU NAGESWARA RAO
PANKAJKUMAR HEMBRAM
Suryanarayan mandal

Shiv Govind Prasad

MOSO TUDU

mohan lal

| Category |

B8999949




